1www.selec.com
!   Use with different bus bar
! Panel mount / Din rail mount (Optional accessory)
! Accuracy : Class 0.5
Features :
SPCT Series Current Transformers
Standard
 Applicable standard   IEC 61869 - 2

2www.selec.com
SPCT Series Current Transformers
PRODUCT CODE
ACCURACY
CLASS
CURRENT
RATIO
BURDEN
IN VA
WIRE APERTURE
        In mm
Ordering Information
Accessories
PRODUCT CODE CERTIFICATION
– – – AC-SPCT-DRAIL-01 (Pack of 10)
SPCT-140/100-800/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 800 / 5 15  0.5
SPCT-140/100-1000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 1000 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-1200/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 1200 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-1250/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 1250 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-1500/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 1500 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-1600/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 1600 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-2000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 2000 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-2500/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 2500 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-3000/5A-VA15-CL0.5-CE 100x30 3000 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-3500/5A-VA15-CL0.5 100x30 3500 / 5 15 0.5
SPCT-140/100-4000/5A-VA15-CL0.5 100x30 4000 / 5 15 0.5